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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 59 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-04-16.

25CR31230 FIR CT
25CR33134 FIR CN
25IN25899 FIR IT
25CR25897 FIR CT
25IN28051 FIR IT
25CR28052 FIR CT
25IN32225 FIRIT
25CR32227 FIR CT
25CR2073 FIR CT
3A0811665 FIR CT
970763967 FIR CT
25IN32348 FIR IT
25CR32347 FIR CT
24CR77763 FIR CT
25IN32344 FIR IT
25CR32343 FIR CT
24CR72109 FIR CT
970431668 FIR CN
25CR33464 FIR CN
3A0733562 FIR CT
24CR98107 FIR CT
24IN98108 FIR IT
24CR75767 FIR CT
24CR26097 FIR CN
2A0663841 FIR CT
25IN19938 FIR IT
25CR19937 FIR CT
3A0526157 FIR CT
3A0779830 FIR CT
25CR22840 FIR CT
25IN22841 FIR IT
24CR91527 FIR CT
25IN9285 FIR IT
24IN82244 FIR IT
24CR82246 FIR IT
25IN7089 FIR IT
25IN8607 FIR IT
25IN7054 FIRIT
25IN28 FIRIT
25IN1711 FIRIT
24IN97455 FIR IT
25IN5571 FIRIT
25IN9842 FIR IT
24IN98507 FIR IT
25IN213 FIRIT
25IN18485 FIR IT
25IN18486 FIR IT
25IN11108 FIR IT
25IN9209 FIR IT
25IN13222 FIR IT
25IN21828 FIR IT
570352029 FIR IT
570352037 FIR IT
570305794 FIR IT
470217320 FIR CT
570401000 FIR IT
270703699 FIR CT

BUNDY, ALLISON MAY
CAPERON, JACOB S

HILL, DANGELO CORRASIE
HILL, DANGELO CORRASIE
HOWELL, RAYSHAWN MELVIN
HOWELL, RAYSHAWN MELVIN
MBUGUA, MAUREEN NJOKI
MBUGUA, MAUREEN NJOKI
MERRIWEATHER, ANDRE D
MERRIWEATHER, ANDRE D
MERRIWEATHER, ANDRE D
MITCHELL, TIFFANY MARIE
MITCHELL, TIFFANY MARIE
MOLINA, JOHAN A FUNES
PORTER, TIKEISHA QUAINA
PORTER, TIKEISHA QUAINA
RIVERA, JUAN JOSE

WOOLERY, KELLIE RAE
THOMPSON, ROBERT ALTON
CLARK, WILLIAM SCOTT
CRISOSTOMO, JULIAL
CRISOSTOMO, JULIA L
FIGUEROA GARCIA, LUIS ENRIQUE
KILLIAN HOWARD, JEREMY M
PETTAY, CAMERON JO
REDFORD, MORIAH SHAE
REDFORD, MORIAH SHAE

SAN MIGUEL, RAVI MITCHELL S
SAN MIGUEL, RAVI MITCHELL S
STEELE, SUKARI RESHEE
STEELE, SUKARI RESHEE
THAYER, KALI ANN

AFTANAS, DANIEL NONE
ARMSTRONG, IAN ALEXANDER
ARMSTRONG, IAN ALEXANDER
ATUTI, DEVINAS OMWENGA
BALES, JESSIE CORRINE
BROWNING, ERIC V

CARRILLO, MARY ELLEN
GALANOV, ILIA ALEKSANDROVICH
GAPPA, PAIGE MACKENZIE
PARK, ALLEN CHAN

Pickens, Marcaviss Marrell Terrell
TADJ, AHMED ABDELGHANI
WALLACE, BRAYLEN AMOUR
CARRATELLI, FABIO NONE
HYNEMAN, ANDREAS LEE
LEYVA VAZQUEZ, ALEXANDER NONE
MARTINEZ, DALIA VANESSA
SVYNTSOV, ARTEM NONE
WIGHT, KARTER J

ARAUIJO, ERICK ALVARO
BITTMAN, ROBERT EDWARD
FERNANDEZ, MICHELLE DENISE
MON, ZECHARIAH TOMIHARA
PACE, LOUIS RAY

SUMMERS, TYRONE EDWARD

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Logoff| Change Role/Court | Help

Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Show Cause
Show Cause
Mitigation
Show Cause
Mitigation
Mitigation
Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15AM
11:15AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15AM
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570400997 FIR IT WHEATON, RONEIL ANTON Defendant Motion 11:15 AM

570352025 FIR IT WILLIAMS, EARL FRED Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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